EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LE. General Offer of to privacy prote term, or schedul LEA may also ag the Subscribing applicable priva Agreement; or t	A") which is dated	otections found in this DPA betwon the polysology of the provided by Subscribing LEA to the withdraw the General Offer in the rial change in the services and produce of Provider's signature to this describing the provider of Provider's signature to this described by Subscribing LEA to the provider's signature to this described by Subscribing LEA to the provider's signature to this described by Subscribing LEA to the provider's signature to this described by Subscribing LEA to the provider's signature to this described by Subscribing LEA to the provider at the follows.	EA ("Su ow. Th d Provio is DPA. he Prov e even roducts is Form	ubscribing LEA" is General Offer der to other ter The Provider and inder to suit the tofer to suit the tofer tofer in the control in the cont	who accepts this shall extend only ms, such as price, and the Subscribing unique needs of rial change in the
SAVVAS I FARNI	ING COMPANY LLC				
BY: Kevin Schutz Kevin Schutz (Apr 1, 2022 0)			_Date: _	04/01/2022	
Printed Name: _	Kevin Schutz	Title/Position: _	VP &	Senior Counse	<u> </u>
General Offer of of this DPA for	EA, by signing a separate f Privacy Terms. The Sub the term of the DPA b , SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	e Service Agreement with Provider, oscribing LEA and the Provider shall between the Lewiston Public Sch est DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC	l there ools ar	fore be bound b nd the Provider	by the same terms . **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LEA	a: (School District Name):			
By: Trisha Le	ary	Date: <u>2023-0</u>)8-1 <u>0</u>		

Printed Name: Trisha Leary Title/Position: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Seekonk Public Schools

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Trisha Leary

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>
Address: <u>25 Water Ln, Seekonk, MA 02771 Seekonk, MA</u>
Telephone Number: <u>000-000-0000</u>

Email: learyt@seekonkschools.org

COUNTY OF LEA: Bristol